School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Black Hills Energy

Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
CinDesign

Clear, George E

Computer Information Concepts
Cricket Media

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Farm to Family Coop

Fire & Ice Mechanical

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Water Department
HSPS - Hot Lunch

Ideal Linen Supply

Legacy CO-OP

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Mar-bow Music

Marlin Leasing Corporation
NASSP

Nebraska Association of School Boards
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Quill Corporation

Randy Wolvington

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Sheridan County Journal Star
Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc

U.S. Bank

United States Postal Service
Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Amount
$3,248.48
$1,269.08

$376.00

$146.25
$100.00
$5,700.00
$79.90
$292.87
$13,563.06
$71.45
$1,197.39
$404.24
$10,678.30
$605.05
$120.00
$446.95
$32.00
$2,720.50
$112.50
$2,228.10
$385.00
$100.00
$1,944.00
$209.76
$1,099.87
$32.12
$727.47
$141.60
$42.57
$2,046.33
$73.00
$53.72
$740.63
$322.00

$51,310.19



	Summary

